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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Member of German Parliament and First Secretary 
of Social Democratic Party of Germany (SPD), Mr Carsten 
Schneider, on economic and regulatory topics 

ECB 

Friday, 8 March Meeting with Member of German Parliament and parliamentary 
group leader of German Christian Democratic Union/Christian 
Social Union in Bavaria (CDU/CSU), Mr Ralph Brinkhaus, on 
economic and regulatory topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 12 March Financial Stability Institute (FSI) 20th anniversary conference on 
“A cross-sectoral reflection on the past, and looking ahead to the 
future” – participation in panel on “Basel I, II, III – evolution of 
global banking regulation” with remarks on “The evolution of 
banking regulation” 

Basel 

Wednesday, 13 March FSI 20th anniversary conference  Basel 

Tuesday, 19 March Meeting with former Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board, 
Ms Danièle Nouy, on general supervisory and regulatory topics 

Frankfurt 

 Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 March Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 March General Council  ECB 

 Farewell event for Mr Ignazio Angeloni at the end of his term of 
office as Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board 

ECB 
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Monday, 25 March Participation in EU Project Day in German schools, organised by 
the German Federal Chancellery 

Neunkirchen-
Seelscheid, 
Germany 

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 27 March “10 Years Vienna Initiative – Anniversary Conference 2019”, 
hosted by the Oesterreichische Nationalbank – participation in 
panel on “New challenges for cross border banking” with 
statement on “Cross-border banking since the crisis – lessons for 
supervisors”  

Vienna 

 Meeting with media Vienna 

Thursday, 28 March Meeting with Financial Services Volunteer Corps (FSVC), on 
technical assistance issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband), on 
economic and regulatory topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on current trends in banking ECB 
 


